+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.1
1
Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses) LFR1(250 VDC) Series
Applications
● Energy Storage System (ESS)
Dimensions (mm)
Part Numbering System
LFR1 - 800A02 - BB
Series
Mounting
Bolt Blade
Rated Voltage
250 VDC
Rated Current
200 A, 250 A, 315 A, 350 A, 400 A,
450 A, 500 A, 550 A, 630 A, 800 A
Agency Information
Rated Current
 I n (A)
Agency Symbol Standards
The File No. and certification No.
obtained by SETsafe | SETfuse  Utilization Category
200 ~ 800  EN IEC 60269-7 R 50609844 aBat
Key Features
● Rated Voltage: 250 VDC
● Breaking Capacity: 50 kA
● Fusing Characteristics: High Speed Fuse
● Utilization Category: aR / aBat
● Good Current Limiting Capability
● Body Size: 50 x 51 x 51 mm (1#)
● RoHS and REACH Compliant, Pb Free
Specifications
Note: 1. "●": Certificated, RoHS and REACH Compliant, Pb Free.
          2. Recommended Installation Method: M10 Bolts and Nuts are Recommended, Recommended Installation Torque 21 N·m.
Model
Rated
Current
I n
Rated
Voltage
U n
Breaking
Capacity
I 1
 RoHS
REACH
Pb free
(A) (VDC) (kA) TUV
LFR1-200A02-BB 200 250 50 ⚫ ⚫
LFR1-250A02-BB 250 250 50 ⚫ ⚫
LFR1-315A02-BB 315 250 50 ⚫ ⚫
LFR1-350A02-BB 350 250 50 ⚫ ⚫
LFR1-400A02-BB 400 250 50 ⚫ ⚫
LFR1-450A02-BB 450 250 50 ⚫ ⚫
LFR1-500A02-BB 500 250 50 ⚫ ⚫
LFR1-550A02-BB 550 250 50 ⚫ ⚫
LFR1-630A02-BB 630 250 50 ⚫ ⚫
LFR1-800A02-BB 800 250 50 ⚫ ⚫
11
1
1 2
5
50 ±2
6
51 ±2
5
1
±
2
78 ±2
108 ±2
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.1
2